ASSEMBLY
15th session
6-9 October 1992

INTERNATIONAL
OIl. POLLUTION
COMPENSATION
FUND

FUND/A.15/INF.2
9 October 1992

Original: ENGLSH

LIST OF DOCUMENTS ISSUED IN CONNECTION WITH THE
FIFTEENTH SESSION OF THE ASSEMBLY OF THE

INTERNATIONAL OIL POLLUTION
COMPENSATION FUND

Symbol Title
FUND/A.15/1 PROVISIONAL ANNOTATED AGENDA OF THE FIFTEENTH
SESSION OF THE ASSEMBLY
2 REPORT OF THE DIRECTOR
3 REPORT ON INVESTMENTS
4 FINANCIAL STATEMENTS AND AUDITOR'S REPORT AND
OPINION
5 REPORT ON CONTRIBUTIONS
5/Add.1 idem
8 ELECTION OF MEMBERS OF THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
- 6fAdd.A Idem
7 APPOINTMENT OF SUBSTITUTE MEMBERS OF THE

APPEALS BOARD
LEASE OF IOPC FUND'S OFFICES

BUDGET FOR 1993




FUND/A.15/INF.2

Symbol

Title

10
11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

18/Add.1

19

20

21

23

24

25

25/Add.1

INCREASE OF THE WORKING CAPITAL
ASSESSMENT OF ANNUAL CONTRIBUTIONS
REVIEW OF INVESTMENT POLICY

INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATIONS BY THE IOPC FUND INTO
THE CAUSE OF INCIDENTS

REPLACEMENT OF INSTRUMENTS ENUMERATED IN
ARTICLE 5.3 OF THE FUND CONVENTION

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON THE REVISION OF THE
1969 CIVIL LIABILITY CONVENTION AND THE 1971 FUND
CONVENTION

PUBLICATION OF THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE 1984
INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON LIABILITY AND
COMPENSATION FOR DAMAGE IN CONNECTION WITH THE
CARRIAGE OF CERTAIN SUBSTANCES. BY SEA

DEFINITION OF "OIL" IN ARTICLE I5 OF THE CIVIL
LIABILITY CONVENTION AND OF "CONTRIBUTING OIL" IN
ARTICLE 1.3 OF THE FUND CONVENTION

INTERPRETATION OF THE NOTION OF "RECEIVED" IN
ARTICLE 10 OF THE FUND CONVENTION

Idem

LEVY OF CONTRIBUTIONS IN RESPECT OF OIL ‘RECEIVERS
IN'THE FORMER USSR '

'REFUND OF INDIRECT TAXES

CERTAIN QUESTIONS RELATING TO THE APPLICATION OF
THE CIVIL LIABILITY CONVENTION AND THE FUND
CONVENTION IN CASES OF BAREBOAT CHARTER

AMENDMENTS TO THE STAFF RULES

UNITED NATIONS CONFERENCE ON ENVIRONMENT AND
DEVELOPMENT

DRAFT INTERNATIONAL CONVENTION ON LIABILITY AND
COMPENSATION FOR DAMAGE IN CONNECTION WITH THE
CARRIAGE OF HAZARDQOUS AND NOXIOUS SUBSTANCES
BY SEA

ANY OTHER BUSINESS - Grant of Observer Status

Idem

Yook s



-3- : FUND/A.15/INF.2

Symbol Title
25/Add.2 Idem
26 ANY OTHER BUSINESS - Transfers within the 1952 Budget
27 _ .- ANY OTHER BUSINESS - Supplementary Budget for 1992
28 RECORD OF DECISIONS OF THE FIFTEENTH SESSION OF

- THE ASSEMBLY
Working Papers |
FUND/ATSWP1-  * DRAFT RECORD OF DECISIONS OF THE FIFTEENTH.
: SESSION OF THE ASSEMBLY

FUND/A.15/WP.1/Add.1 Idem

FUND/A.15/WP.1/Add.2 Idem

Information Papers . :

FUND/A.15/INF.1 List of Participants
INF.2 List of documents issued in connection with the fifteenth

session of the Assembly




