

ASSEMBLY 15th session 6-9 October 1992 FUND/A.15/INF.2 9 October 1992

Original: ENGLISH

LIST OF DOCUMENTS ISSUED IN CONNECTION WITH THE FIFTEENTH SESSION OF THE ASSEMBLY OF THE INTERNATIONAL OIL POLLUTION COMPENSATION FUND

Symbol	Title
FUND/A.15/1	PROVISIONAL ANNOTATED AGENDA OF THE FIFTEENTH SESSION OF THE ASSEMBLY
2	REPORT OF THE DIRECTOR
3	REPORT ON INVESTMENTS
4	FINANCIAL STATEMENTS AND AUDITOR'S REPORT AND OPINION
5	REPORT ON CONTRIBUTIONS
5/Add.1	Idem
6	ELECTION OF MEMBERS OF THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
6/Add.1	ldem .
7	APPOINTMENT OF SUBSTITUTE MEMBERS OF THE APPEALS BOARD
8	LEASE OF IOPC FUND'S OFFICES
9	BUDGET FOR 1993

		•	
9	í		•

Symbol	Title
10	INCREASE OF THE WORKING CAPITAL
11	ASSESSMENT OF ANNUAL CONTRIBUTIONS
12	REVIEW OF INVESTMENT POLICY
13	INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATIONS BY THE IOPC FUND INTO THE CAUSE OF INCIDENTS
14	REPLACEMENT OF INSTRUMENTS ENUMERATED IN ARTICLE 5.3 OF THE FUND CONVENTION
15	INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON THE REVISION OF THE 1969 CIVIL LIABILITY CONVENTION AND THE 1971 FUND CONVENTION
16	PUBLICATION OF THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE 1984 INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON LIABILITY AND COMPENSATION FOR DAMAGE IN CONNECTION WITH THE CARRIAGE OF CERTAIN SUBSTANCES BY SEA
17	DEFINITION OF "OIL" IN ARTICLE 1.5 OF THE CIVIL LIABILITY CONVENTION AND OF "CONTRIBUTING OIL" IN ARTICLE 1.3 OF THE FUND CONVENTION
18	INTERPRETATION OF THE NOTION OF "RECEIVED" IN ARTICLE 10 OF THE FUND CONVENTION
18/Add.1	Idem
19	LEVY OF CONTRIBUTIONS IN RESPECT OF OIL RECEIVERS IN THE FORMER USSR
20	REFUND OF INDIRECT TAXES
21	CERTAIN QUESTIONS RELATING TO THE APPLICATION OF THE CIVIL LIABILITY CONVENTION AND THE FUND CONVENTION IN CASES OF BAREBOAT CHARTER
22	AMENDMENTS TO THE STAFF RULES
23	UNITED NATIONS CONFERENCE ON ENVIRONMENT AND DEVELOPMENT
24	DRAFT INTERNATIONAL CONVENTION ON LIABILITY AND COMPENSATION FOR DAMAGE IN CONNECTION WITH THE CARRIAGE OF HAZARDOUS AND NOXIOUS SUBSTANCES BY SEA
25	ANY OTHER BUSINESS - Grant of Observer Status
25/Add.1	Idem

Symbol	Title
25/Add.2	ldem
26	ANY OTHER BUSINESS - Transfers within the 1992 Budget
27	ANY OTHER BUSINESS - Supplementary Budget for 1992
28	RECORD OF DECISIONS OF THE FIFTEENTH SESSION OF THE ASSEMBLY
Working Papers	
FUND/A.15/WP.1	DRAFT RECORD OF DECISIONS OF THE FIFTEENTH SESSION OF THE ASSEMBLY
FUND/A.15/WP.1/Add.1	ldem
FUND/A.15/WP.1/Add.2	ldem
Information Papers	
FUND/A.15/INF.1	List of Participants
INF.2	List of documents Issued in connection with the fifteenth session of the Assembly